OPTIMO®

Trin ACHIL 02

Aluminium 3005-16 H66

Specifikationer

Skridsikkerhed
Flange design
Friareal
Optraekshuller
Dreenhuller
C-C grid

Lastkapacitet

Egnede anvendelsesomrader

Ligelgbstrapper

PcP

PcP. Danmark A/S
Sverigesvej 2-4 - DK-7480 Vildbjerg

Engineering Safety

10-01-2023

R13 = haeldning >35° iht. DIN 51130
Achil[b]

20-25%

9 mm

@5 mm

25x25mm

1,5kN /100 x 100 mm iht. EN ISO 14122

+4597 131200
salg@pcp-corp.dk


https://www.pcp-corp.com/umbraco/WebsiteApi/RedirectToPage/redirecttonodeid?pageId=3262&culture=da-DK&gtm=utm_source=data-sheet%257Cutm_medium=text-link%257Cutm_campaign=products

Relaterede produkter

Rist 02

Standard dimensioner

L
(mm)

600
600

800
700

Andre tilgaengelige materialer

Stal 240 YP

B
(mm)

200
200

250
225

H
(mm)

58
58

58
45

(mm)

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

Overfladebehandling

Ubehandlet
Vasket
Vasket
Vasket

Lagerstatus

Lagervare
Lagervare
Lagervare

Lagervare

Varenr.

F100796100
F100796160
F100876160
F102176160


https://www.pcp-corp.com/umbraco/WebsiteApi/RedirectToPage/redirecttoproduct?productId=F960006100&culture=da-DK&gtm=utm_source=data-sheet%257Cutm_medium=text-link%257Cutm_campaign=products
https://www.pcp-corp.com/umbraco/WebsiteApi/RedirectToPage/redirecttoproduct?productId=F100000101&culture=da-DK&gtm=utm_source=data-sheet%257Cutm_medium=text-link%257Cutm_campaign=products
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Product name
OPTIMO Tread ACHIL 02
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